
Champion Loft Report C

SNAKE RIVER VALLEY RPC 2O2O OB

Release: All I Dlst All I SOUTH (S)

July 24th 2020, 8:(M em

Loft Pos

't.

2.

3.

4.

o.

lrft
BRUCE NYKAMP (NylGmp & Sons)

HOLLAND DREDGE (Holland)

CHRIS DINGMAN (Super Mario)

KENT MISSELDINE (Misseldine)

RICH DINGMAN (Pigeon Hollow)

SHAY PLAGMANN (Shay)

Total Points

5305

4654

2444

1825

't671


